

## **Consent Form for Disclosure of Personal Information**

NOTE: The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of the local authorities election process and is authorized under section 21 and 27 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33 (c) of the Freedom of information and Protection of Privacy Act. Personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act.

I, authorize the Town of Mayerthorpe to release the personal
information listed below to be displayed on the Town of Mayerthorpe's official website
(https://mayerthorpe.ca) for the purpose of advertising the candidate(s) seeking election to the office of
Councillor or Mayor.
List of Personal Information to be disclosed: Full Name.
Name (as you wish it to appear on the ballot):
All additional information will be retained by the Town of Mayerthorpe for use in the event the
Returning Officer or Substitute Returning Officer observes a need to contact the candidate(s). This
information will NOT be disclosed to the public or released onto the Town of Mayerthorpe website.
Phone Number:
Alternate Number (if applicable):
Email Address:
Date: Signature:
Date
Name of Local Jurisdiction: Town of Mayerthorpe